
Week 1 Friday 4 July Saturday 5 July Sunday 6 July Monday 7 July Tuesday 8 July Wednesday 9 July Thursday 10 July

08:00-09:00

Welcome and campus 
orientation

Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:00-10:30 Major Major Major Major Minor

11:00-12:30 Minor Minor Minor Major

12:30-14:00 Lunch + free time in houses Lunch + free time in houses Lunch

14:00-15:30

Team Building & 
Multi-Activities

Major Major Major
Student Presentations 

& Awards

16:00-18:00 Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/Free 
time in Winchester

Multi-Activities
Chill-out/Free time in 

Winchester

18:30-19:00 Dinner

19:30-21:30

Welcome Games Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Evening Activity Evening Activity Evening Activity
Disco at University of 

Winchester

21:30-22:-30 Back to houses, chill out and bedtime

Winchester Pre-University

Excursion

Thorpe Park Excursion

Southampton

SeaCity Museum, 
shopping in 
Westquay



Week 2 Friday 11 July Saturday 12 July Sunday 13 July Monday 14 July Tuesday 15 July Wednesday 16 July Thursday 17 July

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:00-10:30
Arrivals or Elective 

Masterclasses

Major Major Major Major Minor

11:00-12:30 Minor Minor Minor Major

12:30-14:00 Lunch + free time in houses Lunch + free time in houses Lunch

14:00-15:30

Multi-Activities/ 
Archery

Major Major Major
Student Presentations 

& Awards

16:00-18:00 Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/Free 
time in Winchester

Multi-Activities
Chill-out/Free time in 

Winchester

18:30-19:00 Dinner

19:30-21:30

Evening Activity Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Evening Activity Evening Activity Evening Activity
Disco at University of 

Winchester

21:30-22:-30 Back to houses, chill out and bedtime

Excursion

London

British Museum, 
Oxford/Regent 
Street shopping

Excursion

Bath

Roman Baths, 
shopping in 
Southgate

Winchester Pre-University



Week 3 Friday 18 July Saturday 19 July Sunday 20 July Monday 21 July Tuesday 22 July Wednesday 23 July Thursday 24 July

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:00-10:30
Arrivals or Elective 

Masterclasses

Major Major Major Major Minor

11:00-12:30 Minor Minor Minor Major

12:30-14:00 Lunch + free time in houses Lunch + free time in houses Lunch

14:00-15:30

Team Building & 
Multi-Activities

Major Major Major
Student Presentations 

& Awards

16:00-18:00 Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/Free 
time in Winchester

Multi-Activities
Chill-out/Free time in 

Winchester

18:30-19:00 Dinner

19:30-21:30

Evening Activity Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Evening Activity Evening Activity Evening Activity
Disco at University of 

Winchester

21:30-22:-30 Back to houses, chill out and bedtime

Excursion

London

Thames River 
Cruise, Covent 

Garden shopping

Excursion

Oxford

Punting, walking 
tour, college tour 
sign-up, shopping

Winchester Pre-University



Week 4 Friday 25 July Saturday 26 July Sunday 27 July Monday 28 July Tuesday 29 July Wednesday 30 July Thursday 31 July

08:00-09:00 Breakfast + Morning Meeting

09:00-10:30
Elective Masterclasses

Major Major Major Major Minor

11:00-12:30 Minor Minor Minor Major

12:30-14:00 Lunch + free time in houses Lunch + free time in houses Lunch

14:00-15:30

Multi-Activities/ 
Archery

Major Major Major
Student Presentations 

& Awards

16:00-18:00 Multi-Activities
Multi-Activities/Free 
time in Winchester

Multi-Activities
Chill-out/Free time in 

Winchester

18:30-19:00 Dinner

19:30-21:30

Evening Activity Evening Activity BBQ + Garden Games Ceilidh Evening Activity Evening Activity
Disco at University of 

Winchester

21:30-22:-30 Back to houses, chill out and bedtime

Excursion

Thorpe Park Excursion

Portsmouth

Portsmouth 
Historic Dockyard, 

shopping in 
Gunwharf Quays

Winchester Pre-University
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